
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

1 
38 
90 

2 
44 

7 
155 

Name 

Ryan Cringle 
Jamie Cringle 
Rory Parker 
Kyle Casement 
Grant Thomson 
Cameron Brown 
Donald MacFadyen 

Class 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

O p e n  1 3 0 0 cc  S o lo  2 4 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

1.730 
5.754 

17.506 
17.590 
18.424 

1:11.210 

Total Tm 

8:52.807 
8:54.537 
8:58.561 
9:10.313 
9:10.397 
9:11.231 

10:04.017 

Best Tm 

1:05.182 
1:04.996 
1:06.154 
1:07.432 
1:07.479 
1:07.426 
1:13.883 

Best Speed 

93.891 
94.160 
92.511 
90.758 
90.695 
90.766 
82.834 

Avg. Speed 

91.891 
91.593 
90.909 
88.968 
88.954 
88.819 
81.057 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/07/2024 14:51:34 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Hefyn Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.730 

Avg. Speed 

91.891 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.996 

Best Speed 

94.160 

Best Lap by 

38 - Jamie Cringle 

 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

2 Swagelok Open 1300cc Solo 

Race 9 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:40:40 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

14/07/2024 14:10 


